

SC 253 / 2014
CNR WBJP01-00- 0323 -2014

Order no 25 dt 19 .07.2024

Out of 4 accused persons on c/b 2 are present by filing hazira.
Rest are absent and represented by filing petition u/s 317 crpc.
Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.
Summons returned after service upon CSW 1 but she did not turn up.
Issue W/W/A against CSW 1.

Fix 29 .11 .2024 for ER of W/W/A of CSW 1 and evidence of CSW 2 and 3
Issue process.

\
D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.